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BIG BEAR

STORE HOURS:
MONDAY THRU FRIDAY SATURDAY AND SUNDAY

«|| NOON ft P.M. 4 A A.M. *f

12 TO 9 lu TO 7
P.M.

PIIV rno FRYING CHICKENrnf tnb WHOLE BODY
FRYING CHICKEN BREAST . 
FRYING CHICKEN LEGS . . 
FRYING CHICKEN THIGHS . 
STEWING CHICKEN - Cut-up . 
FRYING RABBITS . . .

ROUND STEAK . . .
CHUCK STEAK . . . .
SIRLOIN TIP STEAK . . . 
CUBE STEAK .... 
BONELESS ROUND STEAK . 
MANHATTAN FRANKS . .

GROUND BEEF ...
GROUND CHUCK . . . .
GROUND ROUND . . . .
SHORT RIBS OF BEEF . . 
BRISKET CORNED BEEF . . 
CENTER CUT HAM SLICES .

29'*
. 62k
. 58k 

. 58k 
. 28k 

. 58k

78*
M«»

. 92k 
. 98k 
. 88k 
. 39k

. 38»

48k
. 68k

... 28k 
. 88k 
. 98k

LEG OF LAMB ....
LAMB SHOULDER . . . . 
RIB LAMB CHOPS . . . . 
SMALL LOIN LAMB CHOPS . . 
LARGE LOIN LAMB CHOPS . . 
SHOULDER LAMB CHOPS . .

RIB ROAST ......
SIRLOIN STEAK ....
T-BONE STEAK .... 
PORTERHOUSE STEAK . . . 
TOP SIRLOIN STEAK . . . 
RIB STEAK .....

CHUCK ROAST-
CROSS RIB ROAST - Boneless
RUMP ROAST ....
SIRLOIN TIP ROAST . . . 
RIB FILET STEAK . . . . 
SLICED BACON ....

63%
33k 
88k 
98k 

. 68k 
. 68k

74'*
. 88k
51.04. 
$1.14. 
51.38. 
. 78k

42',
. 78k
. 74k
. 88k 
$1.38 » 
. 54k

OVER 5000 
SPECIALS" 
ON SALE 
. EVERY DAY

HAM SHANK PORTION

HAM - Butt Portion . .
PORK CHOPS - Blade Cut .
RIB PORK CHOPS . . .
SMOKED PICNICS . . .
PORK SHOULDER ROAST . .

42'»
. 52k
, 48k
. 88k
. 38k
. 38k

BIO BEAR MEATS . . .
All meat told by Big Bear It carefully (elected by our buy­ 
er* from the finett USOA Cradei . . . Properly aged to 
(mure you of tendemett and finer flavor . . . Every cut 
it expertly trimmed of excel* bone end fat in Big Bear'1 
unique trimming tryle to give you more meat for your food 
dollar.
Guaranteed for flavor and tendcmeit. If for any reoton 
you are not completely tatitfied, limply return the package 
and your money will be cheerfully refunded. And in ad­ 
herence to Big Bear'i pricing policy, you will enjoy thii 
fin. meet at a lower coil.

PRICE PROTECTION FOR YOU . . .
In the .vent whol.ial. coiti d.clin.. Big Bear Food* will 
immediately reduce retail pricei further.

TOM TURKEYS 33* 9-LB. CANNED HAM 'fi79
THICK MEATEO W DUBUQUE "

BIG BEAR'S SPARKLING FRESH PRODUCE!

LETTUCE
TOMATOES
AVOCADOS

Critpy^mh . . . solid head* 
top-quality I

Fancy . firm red fltih 
 mall *lze.

(Mldou* Fuerte variety 
enjoy them new I

2
2
2

-
-
-

25
29
25

BARE ROOT ROSES
No. 1'2 Grade 
2 Years Old
Anorted variety ... In carton 39

BROCCOLI ... 2 - 29«
Fancy quality . . . «**v. with cheeie MUM

BROWN ONIONS . . 5',
U.S. No. 1 Or.gon Oanv.ri variety

BIG BEAR HEALTH & BEAUTY AIDS . . . HOUSEWARES & SUNDRIES

. .

BUFFERIM .....
IPANA TOOTH PASTE . . 
ANAHIST NASAL SPRAY ... 
PERTUSSIN ACTIN (Cough Medic ineL 
STRIDE* MEDICATED PADS . 
KOTEX LUXURY BELT ... 
EYENFLO NURSER (Complete Unit), 
Z.B.T. BABY POWDER . . . , 
PACQUIN'S HAND CREAM . . 
COETS .......
SECRET ROLL-ON DEODORANT .
EKCO POTATO FORK . .... 33*
EKCO SLOTTED SPOON .... 33*
EKCO LADLE ....... 55*
EKCO MASHER ...... 45*

 , 77* 
.. .   55* 

$1.09 
89* 
89* 
39* 
19* 
55* 
54* 
41* 
65*

EKCO HAMBURGER TURNER ... 33* 
EKCO CAKE TURNER ..... 33*
EKCO EGG BEATER ..... 75*
EKCO PEELER ...... 30*
FAUCET QUEEN AERATOR ... 33* 
MELARD AERATOR SWIVEL . . . $1.39 
MELARD AERATOR JET .... 75*
LADIES CAPRI & BLOUSE SETS ,  ,. $3.98 
LADIES'CAPRI PANTS . . m i/w $1gg 
SEAMLESS NYLON HOSIERY . .,.    79* 
BULKY KNIT ORLON SWEATERS ...* L $3W 
WARREN'S BABY PANTS . . , . ML xJ9* 
COnON TRAINING PANTS .  ,., 29* 
MEN'S SS DRESS SHIRTS- - , . 14H $197 
BOYS'JEANS-13-ounce . . .,2.2 $198

HEINZ STRAINED BABY FOOD - o, - 3 « 28* 
SWIFTS BABY MEATS 3, 0,j.r 2^47* 
GERBER'S TEETHING BISCUITS. .......,o,.0, 19*

SUNSHINE KRISPY CRACKERS 
NABISCO VANILLA WAFERS 
CHOC. CREME COOKIES r ""

12-01. Box

«« $1.00

FOLGER'S COFFEE .................i.u,. c.n59*
M.J.B. INSTANT COFFEE .....................o, ,., 85*
TREE TEA BAGS .......................... ,..«*,.« 59*

DUTCH PRIDE BEER .......
KING SIZE COCA COLA 
NEHI BEVERAGES, CANNED

.11-Of. BoMI. 6 <or 75*

6 C3ij 
(or W

...io-O>. Can 1U foi 19*

CHEERIOS
KELLOGG CORN FLAKES
PURITY OATS .......

29*
..U-Of. Box 27*

,.4t.Oi. Box 3 I *

DAIRY FRESH CHEESE FOOD >. > c.  69* 
FOREMOST ICE CREAM ,..,* .**...»o.,49* 
FOREMOST BUTTER . .,. ,0^67*

PUSS 'N BOOTS CAT FOOD >, 
SKIPPY DOG FOOD ...........
GAINES GRAVY TRAIN ...........

0«. Can 7*

...1«.Ot. Can QF 

».Lb.  *  73'

JAMS & JEUJES

APRICOT-PINEAPPLE PRESERVES
WELCH GRAPELADE
MARY ELLEN APPLE BUTTER

Karn'a 
f.Lb. Jar

emu* MEATS
BRAVO CORNED BEEF 
DINTY MOORE BEEF STEW 
LYNDEN CHICKEN & NOODLES

.Il-Oi. Can 

..*4-Oi. Can

ar 37*

43*

CMNWWH
STAR-KIST CHUNK LIGHT MEAT TUNA. 
DUNBAR MEDIUM SHRIMP 
BUMBLE BEE RED SALMON

l-Oi. Can 27* 

«VOi. Can 96*

.......Il-Oi. Can

HOUR * MIXES
.... t-Lb. 
ly Anwrlei 
.......M.g

.0.39*PILLSBURY PANCAKE FLOUR
DUNCAN HINES CAKE MIX
ALBER'S CORN MEAL....................-*.*. 31*

MAR6AfUNt& Ml IK

SPRINGFIELD MARGARINE 
PREM POWDERED 
SPRINGFIELD CANNED MILK

.. Of. Jar 

an / l.r

FROZEN FOODS

*»g. Pkg.BANQUET DINNERS........
CHICKEN CHOP SUEY
NORTON MACARONI & CHEESE »c,
FRIGID DOUGH FRUIT PIES ....
CERTIFRESH HALIBUT STEAKS .....»«*
HASH BROWN POTATOES 
SPRINGFIELD PEAS 
DOLE'S PINEAPPLE JUICE

Pkg

PI.

Or. Ida A 
.12-01. Pkg. L <or

.10-01.

.*.0». Ca

CAMPBELL'S TOMATO SOUP 
SNOW'S CLAM CHOWDER ... 
WYLERS SOUP MIXES ......

BVi-Oi. Can 

.16-01. Can 

....«»». fk

18* 

45*

31* 

21*

.9*

SPRINGFIELD SHORTENING
SPRINGFIELD SALAD OIL
ORABELLA OUVE OH ............... ..o,^,. 29*

...!.Lb. Can 37* 

.tt-Oi. Bottl. 49*

OAKWOOD BLEND WHISKEY 
ZARKOV VODKA

,*,   $2.99
Quart Bottl. Jj.//

EARLY CALIF. LARGE PITTED OLIVES - c« 36* 
FANNINGS BREAD & BUTTER PICKLES . o, ,,25* 
WHOLE SWEET PICKLES s,^- . «.o, J<r 38*

mi}? & PEAHUJ Burnt
Boutt 27*SPRINGFIELD SYRUP..................

LOG CABIN SYRUP ». M ! >..........«*. * 55*
SKIPPY PEANUT BUTTER .............. .*<*.,., 55*

rColortcx. Aut

Northern.... 300-Ct. Box 1 1 " 

............*O.Ct. 2 »»r 17*

FACIAL TISSUE
PAPER NAPKINS
GUEST RANCH TOILET TISSUE .... A"T P..* W
ZEE JUMBO TOWELS ..^.c,*.,, 26*
MODESS SANITARY NAPKINS 24*. ...67*
REYNOLDS ALUMINUM FOIL ....-, *.  30*
CUT RITE SANDWICH BAGS...............  20*

SALAD DRESSINGS

SPRINGFIELD SALAD DRESSING
CHB MAYONNAISE
KRAFT FRENCH DRESSING ......

-,* *

Jar 36*

SUGAR'SALJ & SPICE

LESLIE WATER SOFTNER SALT 
SCHILLING'S BLACK PEPPER .......4-0*. Car 33*

LAUNDRY AIDS

RINSO BLUE noeOff Lab.1) .............. .....Otant Box 65

DIAPER SWEET ...........,^..« 4!
SWAN LIQUID DETERGENT ..............no, .  f^
YANO LIQUID STARCH ...............H.o.^,41
CLOROX LIQUID BLEACH ,^.............v.<u, 31

PALMOLIVE-LUX TOILET SOAP 
COMET CLEANSER ....... M
DRANO DRAIN OPENER ..........
AJAX LIQUID CLEANER .........
WINDEX GLASS CLEANER .......
SUDSY POT SCOURER ..........

....ft.0.. C.n 4]

..tt-Ol. Bom. 6|

..IO.OX. Bonn 3j

SAUCES & RICE

HARVEST DAY CATSUP 
DEL MONTE TOMATO SAUCE 
GOLDEN GRAIN RICE-A-RONI

r, vf '.-n'f •-;«, -.rw/^jBMH

t^iiiiiaiflL
HARVEST DAY PORK I BEANS. 
HARVEST DAY SLICED BEETS... 
DEL MONTE CREAM CORN ....
HARVEST DAY PEAS ......
LIBBY'S SAUERKRAUT ........
HARVEST DAY TOMATOES ......
LIBBY'S TOMATO JUICE ...........
Y-8 VEGETABLE JUICE ..............

FRM & JUICES

HARVEST DAY APPLE SAUOE ... ~ 
HARVEST DAY FRUIT COCKTAIL 
HUNT'S YELLOW CLING PEACHES *, 
SUPREMA RED SOUR PITTED CHERRIES 
PINEAPPLE GRAPEFRUIT DRINK "'  
WELCH'S GRAPE JUICE ...............«.o,
DOLE'S PINEAPPLE JUICE ............. ..«

SIMONIZE VINYL WAX .... 
ANTHONY NOODLES 
BOSCO MILK AMPLIFIER

3860 
SEPULVEDA BLVD.

Southwest Corner of 
Sepulvcdo and Hawthorn* Blvd..


